Logan River Men's Association 2022

DATE APRIL 5-6
BLUE TEES (49 & UNDER)
Gross

Brad Thorne

Kourtney Knowles

BLUE TEES (50 - 59)
Gross
Todd Williams

WHITE TEES (60 - 69)
Gross

Rusty Allen

Kelly Knowles

Carl Curtis

Greg Cox

SILVER TEES (70 & UP)
Gross
Kevin Hansen

SKINS $4 EACH

10 Shane Demler
13 Brad Thorne
14 Heath Madsen
15 Colby Lebaron

32
38

40

37
37
40
40

41

$18
$12

$17

S16
S16
55
55

$19

BIRDIE
EAGLE
BIRDIE
BIRDIE

Net

Sitha Prom
Kelly Lewis
Martin Espino

Net
Troy Miller

Net

Randy Bastian
Jeff Birch
Grant White

Net
Jerry Gunnell

SKINS $6 EACH

11 Kelly Knowles
15 Greg Cox

17 John Kras

18 Rusty Allen
SKINS $4 EACH

10 Kevin Hansen
15 Mike Williams

36
37
37

38

35
36
36

38

$18
S6
$6

$17

$18
$12
$12

$19

BIRDIE
BIRDIE
BIRDIE
BIRDIE

BIRDIE
BIRDIE



